Transaction Date Transaction Time (UTC) Volume Price (GBp) Platform Transaction Reference Number

04/10/2023 07:00:14 746 1987.5 XLON 592180362173862000
04/10/2023 07:00:14 77 1987.5 XLON 592180362173862000
04/10/2023 07:00:14 489 1987 XLON 606254112623586000
04/10/2023 07:00:14 521 1987 XLON 606254112623586000
04/10/2023 07:00:18 330 1987 XLON 606254112623589000
04/10/2023 07:00:18 193 1987.5 CHIX 606254112623589000
04/10/2023 07:00:18 193 1987.5 BATE 592180362173865000
04/10/2023 07:00:18 356 1987.5 AQXE 592180362173865000
04/10/2023 07:00:21 1005 1986.5 XLON 592180362173869000
04/10/2023 07:00:21 193 1987.5 TRQX 592180362173869000
04/10/2023 07:00:21 193 1987.5 BATE 592180362173869000
04/10/2023 07:00:21 447 1987.5 CHIX 606254112623593000
04/10/2023 07:00:21 193 1987.5 AQXE 606254112623593000
04/10/2023 07:01:29 193 1995 TRQX 592180362173929000
04/10/2023 07:01:29 386 1995 XLON 606254112623650000
04/10/2023 07:01:29 628 1995 AQXE 606254112623650000
04/10/2023 07:01:29 363 1994.5 BATE 592180362173929000
04/10/2023 07:01:29 166 1995 XLON 592180362173929000
04/10/2023 07:01:29 159 1995 XLON 606254112623650000
04/10/2023 07:02:40 162 1996.5 CHIX 592180362173972000
04/10/2023 07:02:40 224 1996.5 CHIX 592180362173972000
04/10/2023 07:02:40 603 1996.5 XLON 606254112623691000
04/10/2023 07:03:02 606 1996 CHIX 592180362173984000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 516 2002 XLON 592180362174126000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 193 2002 BATE 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 89 2002 TRQX 592180362174126000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 500 2002 CHIX 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 193 2002 CHIX 592180362174126000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 524 2002 XLON 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 193 2002 TRQX 592180362174126000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 614 2002 XLON 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 193 2002 CHIX 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 193 2002 XLON 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 193 2002 BATE 592180362174126000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 193 2002 CHIX 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:07:37 456 2002 XLON 606254112623840000
04/10/2023 07:09:33 218 2005 CHIX 592180362174181000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 312 2005 CHIX 592180362174209000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 8 2005 TRQX 606254112623920000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 378 2005 TRQX 606254112623920000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 193 2005 CHIX 592180362174209000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 386 2005 XLON 592180362174209000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 193 2005 BATE 606254112623920000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 229 2005 AQXE 606254112623920000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 89 2005 TRQX 592180362174209000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 100 2005 TRQX 592180362174209000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 441 2005 CHIX 592180362174209000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 200 2005 CHIX 592180362174209000
04/10/2023 07:10:24 750 2005 AQXE 606254112623920000
04/10/2023 07:10:25 229 2005 AQXE 592180362174210000
04/10/2023 07:10:26 186 2005 XLON 606254112623921000
04/10/2023 07:10:26 193 2005 CHIX 606254112623921000
04/10/2023 07:12:15 193 2005 BATE 592180362174260000
04/10/2023 07:12:15 200 2005 XLON 606254112623969000
04/10/2023 07:12:15 334 2005 XLON 606254112623969000
04/10/2023 14:08:09 193 2006 CHIX 592180362186972000
04/10/2023 14:08:09 193 2006 CHIX 592180362186972000
04/10/2023 14:08:09 193 2006 CHIX 606254112636339000
04/10/2023 14:08:09 193 2006 CHIX 606254112636339000
04/10/2023 14:08:09 193 2006 CHIX 606254112636339000
04/10/2023 14:08:09 193 2006 CHIX 606254112636339000
04/10/2023 14:28:58 574 2006 XLON 592180362187810000
04/10/2023 14:28:58 522 2006 XLON 592180362187810000
04/10/2023 14:28:58 438 2006 XLON 606254112637156000
04/10/2023 14:28:58 540 2006 XLON 606254112637156000
04/10/2023 14:28:58 193 2006 XLON 606254112637156000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 552 2006 XLON 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 193 2006 BATE 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 193 2006 BATE 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 482 2006 TRQX 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 276 2006 BATE 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 193 2006 BATE 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 158 2006 XLON 606254112637167000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 461 2006 XLON 606254112637167000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 193 2006 BATE 606254112637167000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 193 2006 BATE 606254112637167000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 193 2006 TRQX 606254112637167000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 1108 2006 XLON 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 313 2006 XLON 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 413 2006 XLON 592180362187821000
04/10/2023 14:29:14 413 2006 XLON 592180362187821000

04/10/2023 14:29:14 185 2006 XLON 592180362187821000
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2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

TRQX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
TRQX
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE

592180362188566000
592180362188566000
592180362188566000
592180362188566000
592180362188566000
606254112637892000
606254112637892000
606254112637892000
606254112637892000
606254112637892000
606254112637892000
606254112637892000
592180362188579000
592180362188579000
592180362188579000
606254112637905000
606254112637905000
592180362188579000
606254112637905000
592180362188579000
592180362188579000
592180362188579000
606254112637905000
592180362188579000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000



04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023

14:47:58
14:47:58
14:47:58
14:47:58
14:47:58
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:00
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:03
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:06
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:48:19
14:48:19
14:48:19

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
AQXE
AQXE
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX

606254112637912000
592180362188586000
592180362188586000
606254112637912000
606254112637912000
592180362188587000
606254112637913000
606254112637913000
606254112637913000
592180362188587000
592180362188587000
592180362188587000
592180362188587000
606254112637913000
606254112637913000
606254112637913000
592180362188589000
592180362188589000
592180362188589000
592180362188589000
592180362188590000
592180362188590000
606254112637915000
606254112637915000
606254112637915000
592180362188590000
606254112637915000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
592180362188591000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
606254112637917000
592180362188598000
592180362188598000
592180362188598000
606254112637923000
606254112637923000
606254112637923000
606254112637923000
592180362188598000
606254112637923000
606254112637923000
592180362188598000
606254112637923000
592180362188600000
592180362188600000
592180362188600000



04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023

14:48:19
14:48:19
14:48:19
14:48:19
14:48:26
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:27
14:48:28
14:48:28
14:48:28
14:48:28
14:48:29
14:48:30
14:48:30
14:48:31
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:34
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
14:48:35
15:04:19
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21

228
193
193
308
163
262
657

386
170

193
193
413
306
182
100
800
225
169
300

642
241
125
386
175

386
193
193
386
573
386

193
129
611

107
535
193
193
193
193
181
354
307
185
300
225
386
160
193
285
161
193
193
386
193
193
446
193
433
151
293
882
513
323
460
517
935
220
17
17
386
485

972
193
193
193
517

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

TRQX
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
BATE
AQXE
BATE
BATE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
TRQX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
AQXE
CHIX
XLON

606254112637926000
606254112637926000
606254112637926000
606254112637926000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
606254112637931000
606254112637931000
606254112637931000
606254112637931000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
592180362188606000
606254112637931000
606254112637931000
606254112637932000
606254112637932000
606254112637932000
606254112637933000
606254112637933000
592180362188608000
592180362188609000
592180362188609000
592180362188610000
592180362188611000
592180362188611000
592180362188611000
606254112637937000
606254112637937000
606254112637937000
606254112637937000
606254112637937000
606254112637937000
606254112637937000
606254112637937000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
606254112637938000
606254112637938000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
606254112637938000
606254112637938000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
592180362188612000
606254112637938000
606254112637938000
592180362189277000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
606254112638582000
606254112638582000
606254112638582000
606254112638582000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
606254112638582000
606254112638582000
606254112638582000
606254112638582000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
592180362189278000
606254112638582000
606254112638582000
592180362189278000



04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023
04/10/2023

15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:21
15:04:25
15:04:25
15:04:25
15:04:25
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:27
15:04:30
15:04:30
15:04:30
15:04:30
15:04:30
15:04:32
15:04:36
15:04:36
15:04:36
15:04:36
15:04:36
15:04:39
15:04:39
15:04:39
15:04:39
15:05:06
15:05:07
15:05:07
15:05:07
15:05:22
15:05:24
15:05:25
15:05:26
15:06:33
15:06:33
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:06:55
15:16:35
15:16:35
15:29:02

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006

XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
TRQX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
XLON
TRQX
BATE
AQXE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
AQXE
BATE
XLON
AQXE
BATE
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON

592180362189278000
592180362189279000
606254112638582000
592180362189281000
606254112638585000
592180362189281000
592180362189281000
606254112638586000
592180362189283000
592180362189283000
606254112638586000
606254112638586000
606254112638586000
606254112638586000
606254112638586000
606254112638586000
592180362189283000
592180362189283000
606254112638586000
592180362189283000
592180362189284000
606254112638587000
606254112638587000
606254112638587000
592180362189284000
606254112638588000
592180362189288000
592180362189288000
606254112638591000
606254112638591000
606254112638591000
592180362189292000
606254112638595000
592180362189292000
606254112638595000
606254112638616000
606254112638617000
592180362189315000
606254112638617000
592180362189327000
592180362189328000
592180362189329000
592180362189329000
592180362189379000
592180362189379000
592180362189398000
592180362189398000
606254112638698000
606254112638698000
606254112638698000
606254112638698000
606254112638698000
606254112638698000
592180362189398000
606254112638698000
592180362189398000
592180362189398000
606254112638698000
606254112638698000
606254112639163000
606254112639163000
592180362190512000



